
Government of India, Ministry of Railways 
Railway Recruitment Boards (RRBS) 

CENTRALISED EMPLOYMENT NOTICE (CEN) No.03/2025 
Recruitment of various posts of Paramedical Categories 

Indicative Notice 
Applications are invited from the eligible candidates for the post of Paramedical Categories given in the 
table below. The last date for submission of Application(s) is 08.09.2025. Applications complete in all 
respect must be submitted THROUGH ONLINE MODE ONLY. 

Opening date of Application 
Closing date for submission of Application 

Name of the Post 

Nursing Superintendent 
Dialysis Technician 
Health and Malaria InspectorGrlL 
Pharmacist (Entry grade) 
Radiographer X-ray Technician 

ECG Technician 
LABAssistant Gr. I| 

Ahmedabad 
www.rrbahmedabad.gov. in 

Ajmer 
www.rrbajmer.gov.in 

Bhopal 
www.rrbbhopal.gov.in 

Bhubaneswar 
www.rrbbbs.gov.in 

Bilaspur 
www.rrbbilaspur.gov. in 

IMPORTANT DATES 

09-August-2025 
08-September-2025 (23:59 hours) 

Pay Level as Initial Pay Medical Age as on 
per 7th CPC Standard 01.01.2026 

Chandigarh 
www.rrbcdg.gov.in 

Chennai 
www.rrbchennai.gov.in 

e 

Date : 26.07.2025 

7 
6 

3 

PR/0586 (A)/RRB/PATNA/N/25-26/315 

(Rs.) 
44900 
35400 
35400 
29200 
29200 

No. RRB/ PATI 03-25(Paramedical)/2025/05 

Sd..25500,eso.C1 
21700 

Kolkata 

www.rrbkolkata.gov.in 
Malda 

www.rrbmalda.gov.in 

C1 

Mumbai 
www.rrbmumbai.gov.in 

Muzaffarpur 
www.rrbmuzaffarpur.gov.in 

B1 

C1 

Websites of RRBs Participating in CEN No.03/2025 
Guwahati 

www.rrbguwahati.gov.in 
Jammu Srinagar 

www.rrbjammu.nic.in 

Patna 

C2 

www.rbpatna.gov.in 

B1 

B1 

Candidates are strongly advised to verify their primary details using Aadhaar, during filling of online 
application, in order to avoid inconvenience and additional delays due to special detailed scrutiny at every 

stage of recruitment process for Non-Aadhaar verified applications. In order to achieve successful 
verification using Aadhaar, Name and Date of Birth in Aadhaar shall be get it updated to match 100% with 
the Full Name and Date of Birth available in Tenth class pass certificate. Similarly, Aadhaar needs to be 
updated with latest photo and latest biometrics (Fingerprint & Iris) before filling the online application. 

20-40 

This notification is purely indicative in nature. For full details, the applicants are advised to go through the 
detailed CEN No. 03/2025 (Paramedical) thoroughly before filling up the ONLINE application. Detail CEN 
03/2025 and any corrigendum/addendum limportant notice related to the aforesaid recruitmernt shall be 
issued time to timne on the websites of RRBs listed below: 

20-33 
18-33 

Grand Total (All RRBs) 

20-35 
19,-33 
18-33 
18-33 

Total Vacancies 
(AlI RRBs) 

272 
4 

33 
105 

4 

4 

Chairpersons 

12 

434 

"BEWARE OF TOUTS, BROKERS AND JOB RACKETEERS" 

Prayagraj 
www.rrbald.gov.in 

Ranchi 

www.rrbranchi.gov.in 
Secunderabad 

www.rrbsecunderabad.gov.in 
Siliguri 

www.rrbsiliguri.gov.in 
Bengaluru 

www.rrbbnc.gov.in 
Gorakhpur 

www.rrbgkp.gov.in 

Railway Recruitment Boards 
EN 17/75 


