

Government of India, Ministry of Railways



Railway Recruitment Boards (RRBs)

ISED EMPLOYMENT NOTICE (CEN) No.03/2025

Recruitment of various posts of Paramedical Categories

Indicative Notice

Applications are invited from the eligible candidates for the post of Paramedical Categories given in the table below. The last date for submission of Application(s) is 08.09.2025. Applications complete in all respect must be submitted THROUGH ONLINE MODE ONLY.

IMPORTANT DATES

Opening date of Application

09-August-2025

08-September-2025/23:59 hours)

Closing date for submission of Ap	. vo-sep	ptember-2025 (25.55 nours)			
Name of the Post	Pay Level as per 7th CPC	Initial Pay (Rs.)	Medical Standard	Age as on 01.01.2026	Total Vacancies (All RRBs)
Nursing Superintendent	7	44900	C1	20-40	272
Dialysis Technician	6	35400	B1	20-33	4
Health and Malaria Inspector Gr. II	6	354 00	C1	18-33	33
Pharmacist (Entry grade)	5	29200	C2	20-35.	105
Radiographer X-ray Technician	5	29200	B1	1933	4
ECG Technician	ನಿಮೆದಾಗಿ	25500 e	ാട്ര C1	18-33	4
LAB Assistant Gr. II	3	21700	B1	18-33	12
			Grand Tota	(All RRBs)	434

Candidates are strongly advised to verify their primary details using Aadhaar, during filling of online application, in order to avoid inconvenience and additional delays due to special detailed scrutiny at every stage of recruitment process for Non-Aadhaar verified applications. In order to achieve successful verification using Aadhaar, Name and Date of Birth in Aadhaar shall be get it updated to match 100% with the Full Name and Date of Birth available in Tenth class pass certificate. Similarly, Aadhaar needs to be updated with latest photo and latest biometrics (Fingerprint & Iris) before filling the online application.

This notification is purely indicative in nature. For full details, the applicants are advised to go through the detailed CEN No. 03/2025 (Paramedical) thoroughly before filling up the ONLINE application. Detail CEN-03/2025 and any corrigendum/addendum /important notice related to the aforesaid recruitment shall be is suad time to time on the websites of RRRs listed below:

Websites	of RRBs Participating in CEN N	lo.03/2025	
Ahmedabad www.rrbahmedabad.gov.in	Guwahati www.rrbguwahati.gov.in	Prayagraj www.rrbald.gov.in Ranchi www.rrbranchi.gov.in	
Ajmer www.rrbajmer.gov.in	Jammu Srinagar www.rrbjammu.nic.in		
Bhopal	Kolkata	Secunderabad	
www.rrbbhopal.gov.in	www.rrbkolkata.gov.in	www.rrbsecunderabad.gov.in	
Bhubaneswar	Malda	Siliguri	
www.rrbbbs.gov.in	www.rrbmalda.gov.in	www.rrbsiliguri.gov.in	
Bilaspur	Mumbai	Bengaluru	
www.rrbbilaspur.gov.in	www.rrbmumbai.gov.in	www.rrbbnc.gov.in	
Chandigarh	Muzaffarpur	Gorakhpur	
www.rrbcdg.gov.in	www.rrbmuzaffarpur.gov.in	www.rrbgkp.gov.in	
Chennai www.rrbchennai.gov.in	Patna www.rrbpatna.gov.in	- ALTS	

No. RRB/ PAT/ 03-25(Paramedical)/2025/05

Date: 26.07.2025

PR/0586 (A)/RRB/PATNA/N/25-26/315

Chairpersons Railway Recruitment Boards

"BEWARE OF TOUTS, BROKERS AND JOB RACKETEERS"